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Pearce Arnold

Pj Cha

Naoya Kihara
Allan Le

John Racener
Hernan Salazar
Colin Maneval
Joshua Silberstein
Kyle Miholich
Frank Muir
Norman Chad
Daniel Negreanu
Jaswinder Lally
Vincent Cesario
Dylan Linde
Joshua Rhodes
Gina Hecht
Johannes Becker
Craig Chait
Dustin Leary
Chad Eveslage
Jeremy Heartberg
Aron Dermer
Kendall Fukumoto
Phil Hellmuth
Kosei Ichinose
Clinton Hartshorn
Mike Thorpe
Bradley Jansen
Hisham Salama
Maxx Coleman
Eliahu Elezra
John Hoang
David Moskowitz
Kevin Gerhart
Brian Rast

Adam Owen
Mark Fraser
David Matsumoto
Michael Boik
Marc Wolenik

2021 52nd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #7: Dealers Choice 6-Handed
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 307 Remaining Players (at EOD): 88
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $409,845

Places Paid: 47

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
WASHINGTON, DC, US 81,500 Amazon/519/1
Yorktown, VA, US 93,000 Amazon /519/2
TOKYO, , JP 157,500 Amazon/519/3
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA, US 95,000 Amazon/519/4
Tampa, FL, US 100,500 Amazon/519/5
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 91,000 Amazon/519/6
NEWTON, MA, US 46,500 Amazon/520/1
Short Hills, NJ, US 206,000 Amazon / 520/ 2
San Diego, CA, US 59,000 Amazon/520/4
New Port Richey, FL, US 14,500 Amazon/520/5
Los Angeles, CA, US 57,500 Amazon/520/6
Las Vegas, NV, US 115,500 Amazon/521/1
Surrey, BC, CA 90,000 Amazon/521/3
Plainfield, IL, US 48,500 Amazon/521/4
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 59,000 Amazon/521/5
Palmetto, GA, US 188,000 Amazon/521/6
LOS ANGELES, CA, US 37,500 Amazon /522 /1
Koln, , DE 81,500 Amazon /522 /2
Newport Beach, CA, US 104,500 Amazon/522/3
SEATTLE, WA, US 16,500 Amazon /522 /4
Ramsey, IN, US 99,500 Amazon/522/5
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US 90,000 Amazon /523 /2
NJ, US 16,500 Amazon/523/3
Honolulu, HI, US 28,500 Amazon /523 /4
Palo Alto, CA, US 88,500 Amazon/523/5
JP 168,500 Amazon/523/6
Wright, WY, US 15,000 Amazon /524 /1
LA MESA, CA, US 24,500 Amazon /524 /3
HEMPSTEAD, NY, US 83,500 Amazon /524 /4
San Francisco, CA, US 84,500 Amazon /524 /5
WICHITA, KS, US 12,000 Amazon /524 /6
Henderson, NV, US 90,000 Amazon/526/1
WOODBRIDGE, VA, US 38,000 Amazon /526 /2
SUNSET BEACH, CA, US 49,000 Amazon /526 /3
Las Vegas, NV, US 27,000 Amazon /526 /4
Las Vegas, NV, US 81,500 Amazon /526/5
Folkestone, , GB 47,000 Amazon/526/6
Las Vegas, NV, US 37,000 Amazon /527 /1
PLAYA DEL REY, CA, US 160,000 Amazon /527 /2
JOLIET, IL, US 49,500 Amazon /527 /3
SANTA ROSA, CA, US 69,500 Amazon /527 /4
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Jason C Lipiner
Mark Liedtke
Russell "Rusty" Clayton
Jake Liebeskind

lan Ohara

Raymond Henson
Christopher Gallagher
Walter Chambers
Carlos Andino

Felipe Ramos
Jeremy Harkin

DID NOT REPORT 1
Adam Friedman
Benny Glaser

John Bunch

Denis Bilodeau
Benjamin Ludlow
Hal Rotholz

Gil Wasserman
Gregory Jamison
Alfred Poon

Jason Eckhart
Phuong Tran

Itsuko Yoroi

Qinghai Pan
Stephen Moreschi
Timothy Philip
Andrew Donabedian
Christopher Lindner
Christopher Kostoulas
Ryan Hughes

James Mcwhorter
Adam Kipnis

David Solomon
Matthew Mortensen
William Forrest
Andrew Pokrivnak
Matt Glantz
Andrew Kelsall
Nathan Gamble

Jon Turner

Andy Bloch
Christopher Tsiolis
Joseph Konstan
Amnon Filippi

Mike Wattel
Nicholas Seiken

Las Vegas, NV, US
Manassas, VA, US
Fernandina Beach, FL, US
Mission Hills, CA, US
Coconut Creek, FL, US
Spring, TX, US
Portland, OR, US
BATON ROUGE, LA, US
Boston, MA, US

BR

TROUTDALE, OR, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
GAHANNA, OH, US
Southampton, , GB
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Orange, CA, US

New York, NY, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
Stamford, CT, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Brighton, MA, US

St Charles, IL, US
CORONA, CA, US

JP

Diamond Bar, CA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
Bensalem, PA, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Austin, TX, US
Manhasset, NY, US
Phoenix, AZ, US
WELLSTON, OH, US
NORTHRIDGE, CA, US
Austin, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
Orlando, FL, US
LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US
TAMPA, FL, US

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX, U

Las Vegas, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Chicago, IL, US
Saint Paul, MN, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US
Ft Worth, TX, US

51,000
102,000
89,000
135,000
201,000
216,000
97,500
40,000
77,000
15,500
134,000
105,000
68,000
71,000
54,500
58,500
55,500
163,000
44,000
97,500
29,000
65,000
71,500
112,000
19,500
89,000
194,500
224,000
184,000
157,000
100,500
81,500
90,000
157,000
56,500
42,500
41,000
115,000
108,000
234,500
90,000
80,000
59,000
26,500
67,000
117,500
66,500

Amazon /527 /5
Amazon /527 /6
Amazon/528/1
Amazon /528 /2
Amazon /528/3
Amazon /528 /4
Amazon /528/5
Amazon /528 /6
Amazon/529/1
Amazon /529 /2
Amazon/529/3
Amazon /529 /4
Amazon/529/5
Amazon/529/6
Amazon/530/1
Amazon /530/2
Amazon/530/3
Amazon /530/4
Amazon/530/5
Amazon/530/6
Amazon/531/1
Amazon/531/2
Amazon/531/3
Amazon/531/5
Amazon/531/6
Amazon/532/2
Amazon /532 /3
Amazon /532 /4
Amazon /532 /5
Amazon /532 /6
Amazon/533/1
Amazon/533/2
Amazon /533 /3
Amazon /533 /4
Amazon /533 /5
Amazon /533 /6
Amazon /534 /1
Amazon/534/2
Amazon /534 /3
Amazon /534 /4
Amazon /534 /5
Amazon /534 /6
Amazon/535/1
Amazon /535/2
Amazon/535/3
Amazon/535/4
Amazon/535/6



